

WELL NAME: 8711 JV-P CHISO "C" #1

CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT

BTA oil Producer

-E-, Sec. 23, T-22-S, R-3-E
Lea County, N.M.

660/N + 2310/W

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
133	133	1	132.98	132.98	2.32	2.32
221		3/4				
456	323	3/4	322.97	455.95	4.23	6.55
706	250	1/2	249.99	705.94	2.18	8.73
1009	303	1	302.95	1008.89	5.29	14.02
1225		3/4				
1340		3/4				
1880		3/4				
2206		3/4				
2892	1883	3/4	1882.84	2891.73	24.65	38.67
3235		1				
3690		1				
4234	1342	1	1341.80	4233.53	23.42	62.09
4573	339	1 1/4	338.92	4572.45	7.40	69.49
5000	427	2	426.74	4999.19	14.90	84.39
5207	207	1	206.97	5206.16	3.61	88.00
5703		1 1/4				
5949	742	1 1/4	741.82	5947.98	16.19	104.19
6199	250	1 1/2	249.91	6197.89	6.54	110.73
6444	245	1 3/4	244.89	6442.78	7.48	118.21
6694	250	1 1/2	249.91	6692.69	6.54	124.75
6940		2				
7187	493	2	492.70	7185.39	17.21	141.96
7433	246	2 1/4	245.81	7431.20	9.66	151.62
7682	249	2 1/2	248.76	7679.96	10.86	162.48
7928		2 3/4				
8178	496	2 3/4	495.43	8175.39	23.80	186.28
8419	241	3	240.67	8416.06	12.61	198.89
8682	263	3 3/4	262.44	8678.50	17.20	216.09
9133	451	4 1/4	449.76	9128.26	33.42	249.51
9434	301	3 3/4	300.36	9428.62	19.69	269.20
9619	185	2 1/2	184.82	9613.44	8.07	277.27

L&J 11-24-77